Which is better, IPS or TFT ?
Many wonder about the difference between a TFT and an IPS display. Which of
the two is better? IPS or TFT? Where exactly are the differences? And what does
it have to do with an LCD?
Basically, both are LC displays; you don't actually say "LCD display", that's
"doubled" since the word LCD already contains the "liquid crystal display". Liquid
crystal displays (LCD) are available in one color (monochrome) or in full color.
The full-color displays are then called TFT displays. TFT = "Thin-Film-

IPS Displays
IPS Technology - Viewing Angle >170°
Ordering Code Size IPS Dimension in mm Resolution Touchpanel
EA TFT009-81AINN
0.96"
IPS 13.5 x 27.9 x 1.5
80x160
EA TFT009-81AITC IPS 18.7 x 31.9 x 2.6 PCAP
EA TFT015-22AINN
1.5"
IPS 32.0 x 35.0 x 3.2
240x240
EA TFT015-22AINN IPS 44.0 x 46.0 x 5.3 PCAP
EA TFT020-23AINN
2.0"
IPS 36.0 x 52.0 x 2.2
320x240
EA TFT020-23AITC IPS 43.0 x 65.0 x 4.2 PCAP
EA TFT028-23AINN
2.8"
IPS 48.0 x 68.0 x 2.2
320x240
EA TFT028-23AITC IPS 58.0 x 84.0 x 4.3 PCAP
EA TFT035-34AINN
3.5"
IPS 54.7 x 82.9 x 2.2
480x320
EA TFT035-34AITC IPS 65.0 x 100.0 x 4.4 PCAP
EA TFT043-42BITC 4.3" IPS 114.0 x 84.0 x 4.8 480x272 PCAP
EA W800X-50AILW 5.0" IPS 124.0 x 78.5 x 9.1 800x480
EA R1024X-70BLW
7.0"
IPS 164,9 x 100,0 x 5.7